7.274
380
390
R780
42 42
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
We recommend for new designs Series E4.42 page 7.60
E4/00 | Series 380·390·R780

At very high acceleration
The attachment variants
arising automatically by
the choice of the KMA
mounting bracket
Standard position
C-profile
The attachment variants
arising automatically by
the choice of the KMA
mounting bracket
Standard position
C-profile
Please insert for odd number of links or for even number of links21
07B)-D-US-IT-E4_250-381-®G5  15.08.2011  14:33 Uhr  Seite 281
CFX12.1 CFX12.1.E CFX12.2 CFX12.2.E CFX12.3 – 06 - 12
CFX14.1 CFX14.1.E CFX14.2 CFX14.2.E CFX14.3 – 12 - 14
CFX16.1 CFX16.1.E CFX16.2 CFX16.2.E CFX16.3 – 14 - 16
CFX18.1 CFX18.1.E CFX18.2 CFX18.2.E CFX18.3 – 16 - 18
CFX20.1 CFX20.1.E CFX20.2 CFX20.2.E CFX20.3 – 18 - 20
CFX22.1 CFX22.1.E CFX22.2 CFX22.2.E CFX22.3 – 20 - 22
CFX26.1 CFX26.1.E CFX26.2 CFX26.2.E – – 22 - 26
CFX30.1 CFX30.1.E CFX30.2 CFX30.2.E – – 26 - 30
CFX34.1 CFX34.1.E CFX34.2 CFX34.2.E – – 30 - 34
CFX38.1 CFX38.1.E – – – – 34 - 38
CFX42.1 CFX42.1.E – – – – 38 - 42
7.282
380
390
R780
04 - 08 CFC-08-M CFC-08-C
08 - 12 CFC-12-M CFC-12-C
12 - 16 CFC-16-M CFC-16-C
16 - 20 CFC-20-M CFC-20-C
20 - 24 CFC-24-M CFC-24-C
CFN.20 20 10,8
CFN.30.52* 30 16,4
CFN.20.N35* 20 20,0
3050.ZC 50 5